Page <1> V1.020/03/14
Minature Toggle Switches
Specifications:
Mechanical Life : 40,000 make-and-break cycles
Contact Resistance :  10mΩ max. initial @ 2-4V DC

Page <2> V1.020/03/14
Minature Toggle Switches
How to Order:
Page <3> V1.020/03/14
Minature Toggle Switches
No.
Poles
UL/CSA
Model
No.
Model
No.
Switch Function Connected Terminals / Schematic
Pos.1 Pos.2 Pos.3 Pos.1 Pos.2 Pos.3
SP
Q1111 1MS1 ON NONE ON
2-3
N/A
2-1Q1112 1MS2 ON NONE MOM
Q1113 1MS3 ON OFF ON
OPENQ1114 1MS4 MOM OFF MOM
Q1115 1MS5 ON OFF MOM
DP
Q1121 1MD1 ON NONE ON
2-3, 5-6 N/A 2-1, 5-4Q1122 1MD2 ON NONE MOM
Q1123 1MD3 ON OFF ON
OPENQ1124 1MD4 MOM OFF MOM
Q1125 1MD5 ON OFF MOM
Q1126 1MD6 ON ON ON
2-3, 5-6 2-3, 5-4 2-1, 5-4* Q1127 1MD7 MOM ON MOM
* Q1128 1MD8 ON ON MOM
3P
Q1131 1M31 ON NONE ON
2-3, 5-6, 8-9
N/A
2-1, 5-4, 8-7Q1132 1M32 ON NONE MOM
Q1133 1M33 ON OFF ON
OPENQ1134 1M34 MOM OFF MOM
Q1135 1M35 ON OFF MOM
4P
Q1141 1M41 ON NONE ON
2-3, 5-6, 8-9, 11-12
N/A
2-1, 5-4, 8-7, 11-10Q1142 1M42 ON NONE MOM
Q1143 1M43 ON OFF ON
OPENQ1144 1M44 MOM OFF MOM
Q1145 1M45 ON OFF MOM
Q1146 1M46 ON ON ON
2-3, 5-6, 8-9, 11-12 2-3, 5-4, 8-9, 11-10 2-1, 5-4, 8-7, 11-10* Q1147 1M47 MOM ON MOM
* Q1148 1M48 ON ON MOM
MOM = Momentary
* Please check the availability in advance before order
Switch Function:
Page <4> V1.020/03/14
Minature Toggle Switches
Pole Options:
SPDT Part No. Shown : 1MS1T1B1M1QE
DPDT Part No. Shown : 1MD1T1B1M1QE
3PDT Part No. Shown : 1M31T1B1M1QE
4PDT Part No. Shown : 1M41T1B1M1QE